Software Product Name
Product Brochure
VNA Master™
Handheld Vector Network Analyzer + Spectrum Analyzer
MS2026C MS2027C MS2028C
5 kHz to 6 GHz 5 kHz to 15 GHz 5 kHz to 20 GHz Vector Network Analyzer
MS2036C MS2037C MS2038C
5 kHz to 6 GHz 5 kHz to 15 GHz 5 kHz to 20 GHz Vector Network Analyzer

          ООО "Техэнком"     Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование     www.tehencom.com
19
VNA Master™ MS202xC/3xC Ordering Information
Ordering Information
VNA Master™ Handheld Vector Network Analyzer + Spectrum Analyzer
Includes standard three-year warranty (one year on battery) and Certificate of Calibration and Conformance.
MS2026C MS2027C MS2028C MS2036C MS2037C MS2038C Description
5 kHz to 6 GHz 5 kHz to 15 GHz 5 kHz to 20 GHz 5 kHz to 6 GHz
9 kHz to 9 GHz
5 kHz to 15 GHz
9 kHz to 15 GHz
5 kHz to 20 GHz
9 kHz to 20 GHz
Vector Network Analyzer
Spectrum Analyzer
MS2026C-0002 MS2027C-0002 MS2028C-0002 MS2036C-0002 MS2037C-0002 MS2038C-0002 Time Domain (includes
Distance Domain capabilities)
MS2026C-0007 MS2027C-0007 MS2028C-0007 MS2036C-0007 MS2037C-0007 MS2038C-0007 Secure Data Operation
MS2026C-0010 MS2027C-0010 MS2028C-0010 MS2036C-0010 MS2037C-0010 MS2038C-0010 Built-in Bias-Tee
MS2027C-0011 MS2028C-0011 MS2037C-0011 MS2038C-0011 K(f) Test Port Connectors
(MS20x7C & MS20x8C only)
MS2026C-0015 MS2027C-0015 MS2028C-0015 MS2036C-0015 MS2037C-0015 MS2038C-0015 Vector Voltmeter
MS2026C-0019 MS2027C-0019 MS2028C-0019 MS2036C-0019 MS2037C-0019 MS2038C-0019 High-Accuracy Power Meter
(requires external USB sensor)
MS2036C-0025 MS2037C-0025 MS2038C-0025 Interference Analysis,a
9 kHz to 9/15/20 GHz
MS2036C-0027 MS2037C-0027 MS2038C-0027 Channel Scanner,a
9 kHz to 9/15/20 GHz
MS2026C-0031 MS2027C-0031 MS2028C-0031 MS2036C-0031 MS2037C-0031 MS2038C-0031 GPS Receiver (requires GPS antenna,
2000-1528-R, 2000-1652-R, or
2000-1760-R)
MS2026C-0077 MS2027C-0077 MS2028C-0077 MS2036C-0077 MS2037C-0077 MS2038C-0077 Balanced/Differential S-Parameters,
1-Port
MS2036C-0431 MS2037C-0431 MS2038C-0431 Coverage Mappingb
MS2026C-0098 MS2027C-0098 MS2028C-0098 MS2036C-0098 MS2037C-0098 MS2038C-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and
ANSI/NCSL Z540-1. Includes
calibration certificate
MS2026C-0099 MS2027C-0099 MS2028C-0099 MS2036C-0099 MS2037C-0099 MS2038C-0099 Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and
ANSI/NCSL Z540-1. Includes
calibration certificate, test report, and
uncertainty data
MS2036C-0509 MS2037C-0509 MS2038C-0509 AM/FM/PM Analyzerc
a. Option 31 (GPS) is recommended.
b. Requires Option 31 (GPS) for full functionality.
c. Requires Option 431 (Coverage Mapping) for full functionality.
Related Literature, Application Notes, Manuals